
'!F" !rR[ '

t . "lAi\A IJA\ l\

COVEIiING ;,ri fl'r:R T0 .\ALI N()'l'lr-L

,l\

Ref: SHEGAVA/E-AUCTIoN/HLl24-25 Drte:01.02.2025

To

NAME: SHREE SAI AGRO IBORROWER)
1 . Rakesh Kumar Hamirsinh Chauhan ?,Chatlhan Nirnralaben Hanrirsinh
3.Anianaben Mukeshbhai Solauki 4,Thrrkor Kulitrkutnar Abhesiuh
5.Kaushikaben Dharmendrasinh Gohil 6.Ashwin Kumar Harnir Sinh Chauhan
(MORTGAGOR) (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address I: Sltop no 1, NearTonratoes ,l()tel
Sevau i,Tal Ka ln rei,Su ra t

NA (CO EORROWERJ
Address 1: NA

Dea r Sir,

Sub: Notice undcr Sectioll 13[4J of thc Securitisatio,l ancl Recunstruction of Financial Assets

and Enforcenrent of Securitv lnterest Act,2002 read with Rule B(6) ofthe Security lnterest
(Enfbrcement) Rules' 2002' 

*+ * , .i.:i.***ri*++,r * jr++++

As you are aware, I nn hehalf of Canara i;auk, SHEGAVA bratrcir, have taken possession of the
.rsstts cksclil'rcrl in SchedLrle ol Salc Nr,,.ce irLluexe(i he|rto iD rcrlls of Section 13(4) of the
suhject Act in ( orlr('ction witlr oul lrndirrg dit,'s 1tar,'tit!; bv you to our SHEGAVA

Branch of Canara Banh. The undcrsigr. rl prr)poscsi lo scll thr: irsscts more fully dcscribed in
rhc Sch ed u le of Sa le N otice.

Hence, in ternrs olthe provisions of tlre slrl)iect Act and Rtrles nracle there under, I am herewith
i\'r(irrg tire S.ric Notrrc cortLaitting tclr)r,,ird Lotldiltols t-r i Litc saic.

'I his is without pre;r.rdice to any other riglrts available to the llanl( under the subject Act/ or any
0tlrcf law in ti)r( c,

Y0 LrIs faithfirll )"

Ei .A FORCANARABANK
Offi ce r

(l-ABrnl<Clt trt

{M.NPft?FPI er:':1



CC-

1. Rakesh Kumar Harnirsirrh Ch;ruhan
2,Chauhan Nirmalabeu H u nrir.sinlr
3.Anianabeu Mukeshbha i iiola uhi
4.Thakor Kulinkumat r\lrlt tslrr lr
S.Kaushi[<abetr Dhal ntc ;r ir i itsi ir h tirrr; ri
6.Ashwin Kunral.Hal)til. lii :lr e baLth;rrr [CtJlR.Ai 

,-OR)

ADDRESS- 1.38, Swasi !i[ , ]ii:itt Slrislru l\l,rndi tirllool, Slraslrr.i Roatl, rlSalrtlotl, I-rrlilrlr.:,
Bardoli - 3946OL
2. A-15 S,faykeshar ku nj t( csid eircy,lleside I(hd i y a r Naga r ,Gand h i Road,Ba r.dor i -3 9460 1
3. Chalthan B/4,Swastik Naga r Soceiry,Jolvba,Ciralthan-39430S
4. Raiput Faliy



( \

Ar\NEXtIRE - 1:i
(Auction Sale Notice ll,t'Sale of lt)llnovablc Pt'operties)

( .iJAR,\ BANI(
(A COVERNME\ I OF INDIA tl N DDlt',f Al(lNC)

lA LE NOTICIl

li Auction Sale Notice tbr Sale of lti L1]ovable I'r'r)pcttjcs untlcl- the Securitization and

Reconstnrction ot l'inrlrciill Assets rtttl Ifbllr'n'letrt ,,1 Seclilll" llrt r-est Act, 2002 read with
p|Lrvisic.rrr to IiLlle ti (b) of the Seculity lttr. rcst , illli)l , elllelrtl i(Lrlcs, 2002.

Ntrtice is htreiry given to the putrlic in gentrirl arrrl in ltattir rtl:lr to the Borrower [s) and
(iuilrantor {s) that the helour described intntovirble property rn o |tgaged/charged to the Secured

Ct.editot., tlte possession of which has bcr-.n taken bv the Autlrolised Officer of Canara Bank,

SIIECAVA B|anch. will bc sold "As is wlt.'t'e is", "As is what is", an(l "Whatever there is" on
27.02.20?5, flr reco'.'crl of Rs.11,84 :r)9.q (EIc\/e n l.rl(h llighty Four Thousand Five
llundled Sixty Nine arrd Ninty Seven ,'.tisa OnlyJ rrs on 31.ti5.2024 plus furthur interest
arrtl chalges lo (llnrll Bank SHEGAVA i,. llci,, ll olrl SII RIE SAI AGIIO (BORROWERJ

1. Ral{e sh I(urnar Harnirsinh Chauhai; 2,Chauha,r Nirnnlliltetr l{amirsinh 3.Anianaben
Illukeshbhai S()latrki 4.Thakor Kulirrkrrmirr Abhesirrlr 5.1(;r rt slt ihaben Dharmendrasinh
(;ohil 6.4shwin l(urnar Hanrir Sinh Ch, ,rlran (MOII-TGAG()R) (BO|IROWER/MORTGAGOR)
& N,\ ((-O tioRR()wr-lR) &

1. Il;tliesh l{untrtl llatrrirsinh Ch;rrrht, 2.(lltluhrrn Nirtr:tl::rr..tl ilamirsinh 3.Anlanaben
N!rrkcslrbhai Solirtrl<i 4.'l ltitl<oI Kttlir rr :r, Ablr,'.r'rlt -,.!( 'rrlltilt;rben Dharnrendrasinh
(,ohil (r.Ashrvin Kunlill, HanriI Sinh Ch.. r]arr (Gtli\lt,\N'l OR)

The leserve price will be Rs.1250000/- and the earncst lrloney deposit will be
Rs.12 5000/- The Ea rnest Money Depos it is to be d e posited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance
Private Linrited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to
deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEIT in the account details as mentioned in the said
challan on or before 26.02.2025.

l)c(Jils rnd lirllriescriptiorr of tht inrmor Lrle propertv rvith l<tton,n encumbrances, if any.

Property No l52,Village Pali Ganrtal,T.,irrkir I(anr|r:i, Sur':rt
Borrudalies:
N()r'th : Open Spcae,
South : flouse of Ml. Prafirl Sirrh Pravir,;inh Thal(or
East : House of Mr. Rakeshsinh Hanrir:,irrh (llrauharr,

!Vest: ( )tletr Spa( (,

',r rL,', rlIr111'rrl\ llrrlr'1)ir,lilrrrrl.,,jrh, l)i. :\cr' ,,. L L. Ir]rll 1i-ArL.tion"provideditlCan;rra
lj:rnk's wcbsite (www.canarabank.con)/ ol' nray e or)tilct Br'.rnch Manager, Canara Bank
SHEGAVA Branch, Ph. No.8488978492 rluring office houls on arly working day.

?+
Date:01.02.2025
l'la ce: SU ltA'l'

Auth rl do
BACA NA

roR CRr{aRA ear,rr ll

fficer
NKI

crf*-fn OFFICER



DETAILED TERMS AND CI ) N I) I1'IO NS O F TI Iti SA i I] NO'TI CE D A1-ED 07,02.?A2S

1. Name and Address oi thc iccu'ed Cr.cclitor-: Ca,ara Bank, SHEGAVA Bra,ch
2. Name and Address oi thc Borrower(sl/ Gr:at.antrrr(sJ:

NAME: SHREE SAI AGRO (UORR0WER)

1. Rakesh Kumar Hanrirsirrlr (rlr.rrhirrr 2.clriruhr ri Ni.rnzrlabe* H.rrrirsi.h

3.Anianaben Mukeshbhai Solanki 4.'l'hakor Kul inkumar Abhesinh

5.Kaushikaben Dharrrrerrrir';tsirrh Golril 6,Ashra,irr Kunrar HirnrirSirrh Clrauhan

(MORTGAGOR) (Bolli(0\,'t/ r.Ii/ iviO ll I (;/\co li)

Address 1: Shop no 1, Noal 'l'onlato€.s Hotr.,i

Sevani,Tal Kamrei,Surat

NA (Co BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

1. Rakesh Kumar Hamirsinh Chauhan 2.Chauhan Nirmalahen Hamirsinh

3.Anianaben Mukeshbhai Solanki 4. i hakor Kuiirihumar Abhesinh

5.Kaushikaben Dharme,drasinh Gohil 6.Ashwin Kumar Hanrir sinh chauhan
[cUARANTOR]

Address 1:1.38, Stvas; 
"'iila, 

Nr::,r Shis\u :laudir Sc[ool, Shasliri Road, dhanrtlod,
Lumhha, Bardoli - 39.i(r0 I

2. A-155,Jaykeshar kunl ltr:sirie ncy, t3eside lihdryar Nagar,Gandhi Road,tsardoli-394601

3. Chalthan B/4,Swastik N:rgar Soccity ,Jolvtra,C h althan -3943 0 s

4. Ralput Faliy

3, Total liabilities: Rs,11,{J4,5 (r9.9 (EIe ven Laklr lJ ighty Four Thousand Five Hundred Sixty
Nine and Ninty Seven Paisa Only) as on 31.05.2U24 plus lurthur interest and clrarges

4, (al Mode ofAuction: E-arrcliorr

(b) Details ofAuction service provider:

Company Name M/s PSB Alliance r)vt Ltd (BAANKNET)

8297?70220, q89- :r 19848, B160205051
Support Help Dcsi<
Number

E-Mail S]!Bp!]l. baanknet(,tlpstlalliance.com
I



E-Arrction Website h ttps:// b i, a nkn et.co rl /

(c) Date & Tinre of Auctiol|x 27.02.2025 [01:00 pm to 3:00 pm]

(d) Place of Auction: ONLINE

5. Rcst'rvc Pricc: Rs. 1250000/-

r). tlLher LeInrs :rDri c0rttliIr()tts:
a) Auction/bidding sha)l be only throLrgh "0nline lrlectronic lSidding" through the website
lIltls;/ I iJaa nkno t.cor]'r /. llidclers aIe ir rvrse(1 to g(] thri)ugh thc website fbr detailed terms
lrcftrrc url<ing l)art in tlle c-auction salc p .r-:ee,rrnp.i:;.

bJ 'l'hc pr()llr.rt1' cln be insl)ectcd, rr, r Plrrrr AplroillIr]rcnL \\,ith Authorized Officer, on
20.0'1.2025 (10:00 arn to 5:00 pur),

I Ir. lr' )j.,'rrj rrrll !rr' ,rrld lor thc l.:-e'.i'hicl: rji nrorc tlrir:l tlle Reservc Pricc and thc
participating bidders rray inlprove their-oller lLrrthoI dLrrillg aLrclion process.
d)EMD anrount of l0TooftheReservePrceisrobedepositedinll-WalletofM/sPSBAlliance
Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to
dcposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFI in the account details as mentioned in the said
challiur on rrl hr:lolr- 26.O2.2O25.

cl lntending bidders shall hold a valid dipr i;rl signatu ro ccrtificate:rnd e-mail address. For details
rvith reg;rrd to digital signatlrre Please i:on.-act the sc|vice provirlr:r itl/s PSB Alliance Private
L irrrite tl (B,\,\ N IiN E'f ).

l,\ili'r I).i\rrrLr)I,,t tlre ir !l i ) . i r r o ll r] t, lll(. i , r r't , L , l Li ir i ( L . i I r':r rh(,Lri1i:rrrLll]it a c0py of the following
(iocurncnts/Llelilils 0n or bel'o|e 26.02.2t)25 lrctwccrr 10:00 ar1l to 4:00 pm., to Canara tsank,
SllllCAVA Rlarrclr lrv hrnd or itv r.mail,

II

III
IV

l.tcrrr.rrrci [)tllLll';lV orrlql lo\,\ Lrs i,]VI) :nlorltt. li ltatii through Rl'GS/NEFT,
. t r ' r , t , r t . , I , ' , I I I 

,-, : r r , , r r L r'{'ccil)l Ihcr0r, th 'l'1'li \:

l)lrotrreopirrs ol I'AN Ctrrd, lL) Ptor, rrd,.ildlr:, LiioLrl. llr,,,, vc,, succcssful bidderwoLrld
hrYc' to pr-orlrrcc thclc rioculncnt:; 'it original tr thc Banl{ :lt thc time of making payment
ol barlance anrount of 2570 of bid : r:rourrt,
Bitlcler-s Nanre. Contact No., Addr',.. -r. E l'.1ail 1d.

ti id der's A/c d etails for o nline refl l d of EMD.

l) 'flrr' irtending birlrler's sltoultl reeister , ,reil itilles .rt pottai L,1u-s: // baanknet.coru/ and get
ll).,ir llscr ID ll,:l lt:rssrvord ft'cc of co:' l)ro.t)Lrctj\ r, hrdcler rr:ll/ avail online training on E-
aLrction fllr:nr tlre service provider M/s PSB Alliance Pl'ivate Linrited (BAANKNET].
irllrNll) depo:;itr:rl Lr-t'tlic rrn:;rrcccsslLrl Iir. r- s ; , i l l i r r. r r: ti r r t r l c ri lr. rltcin. Thc EMD shall notcarry
,,,. \, i,rri-,r.i,(l
il Attcrtort rurtulti co;rrnence ;rt Reserve I ire, irs t'nelrtiotrcil al;o,.,c, Bidders shal] improve their
otlr..r's in ntrrltiples rri Jls. 10.000.0{)./- ('1 .,r an:r,nnt i 1, l1i, 111.1i,,--d hy the Authorized Officer
tieperttltttg ttporl tlre valu(' r)l the llr'ol)e, wirlr a rrrrrrlLrr:r of t..:. l r)(100.00/- as incremetrt:rl

r.r,,'1. lLrr-, Irrritllr r.. lrr sLrl.nl,.s tlrc hiI bl [abr, i]I:, |.lrIr,t,i.,,L, pr.icel on closurc of 'Or.rline'
r\rLirL,f\lrirlllrr:rlr,ti.rr.,tl ;rs srrccesslrrl I ,cr..:rle.r tlllr, c.|tl rnc,iln lavor oithe srtccessful
hirlrler sLrbjcct lo ronfirrtrltiotr ofthe srt ,b1, llrc sclrLrc,rl crer{itlr.
il The sLrccesstirl l;idder shall dcposit 2'itr, of the saLe price i'irrclLrsive of EMD alrcady paid),
:ltrlnl'diete lv ott rlcclrt-ing him/hcr ls thL rccr,ssfirl I..r !llt,r :rrrl llt, h: ilnce within 15 days front
thc {lnle ofconlirntation olsale b), the s,,r Lrrerl r:r'etlitot' It the :^rrlccssful bidder fails to pay the

I



,.rir'rr i

sale price, the deposit nra(lc by hliJstrall bc lorf ited by thc Authorized Olficer wirhour anv
notice and property shall fol'thwith br: put up for siilc agairr.
l<J For sale proceeds ol'lls. 50 l:tcs It{rrp3cs Filry lar;s) and ahove, the sLtcccssfll hidclcr will havc
to deduct TDS at the rate l%r ott tlle Sale pt'oce'':ds ancl subnrit the original receipt ol'l'l)S
certificate to the Bank.
l) All charges for conveyan, ,,,, sriunl) (iuty/G\T rr, ,ttrati()n charges ,-,tc., as applicahlc sh,rli i.,.
borne by the successfrrl bir:lrlel rrnlv.

nl)Authorlzed Officer Icset . r':, tlrr: r'iglrt to plritp( r '/carrccl ol valy tlle tenns and collditi()t1s ol
the e-auction without assilll,ing alti ruirsolr tltcre{}1.
nl In case thereare bidcler:l trrho do not have |:cess Ii) tlr e in ternet hut inter-este.l in ltitrticil)irIllrd
the e-auction, they can zll)1rr'oach corrcr:rnetl Circlr, olfice, Regional Of1ice or Branch Officc,,l
Canara Bank which, as a lal.riitating celttre, shall rnirke Iecessary ar-rangentet'tts.
o) Fol further details conlact Brancir Managel Canara Bank SHEGAVA Branch Iph. No.
4444978492, E-mail id: cb17173@canar;rbank.com OR thc service providcr M/s pSB

Alliance Private Limited (llAANI(NET).

SPECIAL TNSTRUCTTON/CATJTTON

Bidding in the last m in uteslseco ncls should ire avr,ided by the bidders jn their own iuterest.
Neither Canara Bank nor the Service Provider rvill be responsible for any lapses/failure Internet
tailuro, Powcr failure, eic.] o,t tlt(' l)aIt ol thc lr.tldt r ,rt.ven(lrrr in srrch cascs. Itl irrdcr'ltr rv;rrrl ,,ll
such contingeDt situati(,[, l;idclcIs arr rr]i uestc(l to nlake all the neccss:l[v
arrangements/alternatives srtclr as llacl< -up, l)o\ r supply antl wllafever else reqLlited sr) tlrilt
theyare able to circum\/enr rrcl'r situatir)n 

"n,1 
1rs;,lrle to particip|te in the xuction sLrc|r,scfrrll..,

Date: O1.02.2025
Place: Surat E,t d-{q

NARA I]AN K

,^${t'*t**''o'^


